184
 FIRE BARRIER SYSTEM
Floor to Floor to Wall   |   Wall to Wall
25 - 125 mm ( 1 - 5” )  Expansion Gaps
FireFlex 2000 : A01-A02
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
2 Hour Fire Rated (120 mins)
Floor - Floor
Floor - Wall
Wall - Wall
Corner Wall
Ceiling - Ceil-
ing
25 ± 12 [25]
- - - - 65 -
25
-
2000-A01-025-2
35 ± 17 [35] 35 2000-A01-035-2
50 ± 25 [50] 50 2000-A01-050-2
75 ± 37 [75] 75 2000-A01-075-2
100 ± 50 [100] 100 2000-A01-100-2
125 + 25 /-75 [100] 125 2000-A01-125-2
4 Hour Fire Rated (240 mins)
Floor - Floor
Floor - Wall
Wall - Wall
Corner Wall
Ceiling - Ceil-
ing
25 ± 12 [25]
- - - - 100 -
25
-
2000-A02-025-4
35 ± 17 [35] 35 2000-A02-035-4
50 ± 25 [50] 50 2000-A02-050-4
75 ± 37 [75] 75 2000-A02-075-4
100 ± 50 [100] 100 2000-A02-100-4
125 + 25 /-75 [100] 125 2000-A02-125-4
 Fire Barrier SelecƟ on Criteria Load RaƟ ng Product Details
 T : +31 (0)55 30 31 480  |  E : info@vexcolteurope.com  |  W : www.vexcolteurope.comEUROPE
185
  FIRE BARRIER SYSTEM